


Hua Hee Karaoke 2012
Programme Date Activities Location

09 Aug (Thu) @ 9.30am Audition -太平湖初记美食中心停车场 (Taman Tasik Food Court ) Taiping, Tasek Taiping

10 Aug (Fri) @ 9.00am Audition - 槟岛 -安顺园小食馆 (Anson Park Food Court ) Penang Island, jalan Anson

10 Aug (Fri) @ 3.30pm Audition -北海斗母宫 (Rumah Berhala Tow Boo Kong ) Butterworth, Raja Uda

11 Aug (Sat) @ 2:00pm Audition -双溪大年 -合众园小贩中心  (UTC Pasar) Sg Petani, UTC Pasar

HHK '12-Northern

12 Aug (Sun) @ 7:30pm Regional Semi - 柔府汽车城 ( Juru Autocity) Penang, Juru Autocity

06 Sep (Thu) @ 3.30pm Audition -适耕庄垦殖新村 A村南天宫 Sekinchan

07 Sep (Fri) @ 9.00am Audition -仁嘉隆万寿宫 Jenjarom

07 Sep (Fri) @ 3.30pm Audition -巴生中路槟州小食停车场 Klang, Meru

08 Sep (Sat) @ 9.30am Audition -巴生班达马兰泳池停车场 Klang, Pandamaran

HHK '12-Central

09 Sep (Sun) @ 7.30pm Regional Semi -巴生班达马兰泳池停车场 Klang, Pandamaran
20 Sep (Thu)  @
9.30am Audition -马六甲红屋停车场 Malacca, Red House carpark

21 Sep (Fri)  @ 9.00am Audition -麻坡 99美食中心 Muar

21 Sep (Fri)  @ 3.30pm Audition -巴株巴辖花园巴刹 Batu Pahat

22 Sep (Sat)  @ 9.30am Audition -柔佛再也居民联合庆中元篮球场 JB, Johor Jaya

HHK '12-Southern

23 Sep (Sun) @ 7.30pm Regional Semi - Sutera Mall五福城广场 Skudai Sutera Mall

04 Oct (Thu) @ 3.00pm Audition - 达万再也睦邻公园 (Tabuan Jaya Neighbourhood Park ) Sarawak, Kuching

05 Oct (Fri) @ 7.30pm Regional Semi - 古晋 101美食街坊 (Premiere 101 Food Center ) Sarawak, Kuching

06 Oct (Sat) @ 3.00pm Audition -麗都廣塲 (Lido Square) Sabah, KK
HHK '12-East

07 Oct (Sun) @ 7.30pm Regional Semi -亞庇碧南堂 (K. K. Buddhist Peak Nam Toong Mission) Sabah, KK
HHK '12-Revival 13 Oct (Sat) @ 7.30pm Revival -巴生武吉丁宜 Jaya Jusco停车场 (Klang Bukit Tinggi Jaya Jusco) Klang, Bukit Tinggi

16 Nov (Fri) @ 8:00pm (LIVE) HHK Grand Semifinal -五福城广场 Sutera Mall Skudai - car park Skudai, JBHHK '12-South
18 Nov (Sun) @ 8:00pm (LIVE) HHK Grand Final -五福城广场 Sutera Mall Skudai - car park Skudai, JB


